Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
DMW Ultra Wide Series
Single and Dual Output
15 Watt DC/DC Converter
4:1 Ultra Wide Input Voltage Range
FEATURES
● 1500VDC Isolation

Weight  32 grams (heatsink 2g)
Dimensions  2.0 x 1.0 x 0.4 inches
Case Material  Metal with non-conductive baseplate
Flammability  UL94V-0
Heatsink material  Aluminum
Heatsink finish  Anodic treatment (black)
 OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHART
Output Current Input Current Model Number Input Voltage Output
Voltage Min Max No Load Max Load
Reflected
Ripple Current
Efficiency
(Typ)
Max Capacitive
Load
DMW24S3.3-3000 3.3 VDC 300 mA 3000mA 528 mA 78% 470 µF
DMW24S5-3000 5 VDC 300 mA 3000 mA 762 mA 82% 470 µF
DMW24S5.1-3000 5.1 VDC 300 mA 3000 mA 735 mA 81% 470 µF
DMW24S12-1250 12 VDC 125 mA 1250 mA 726 mA 85% 470 µF
DMW24S15-1000 15 VDC 100 mA 1000 mA 771 mA 86% 470 µF
DMW24D5-1500 ±5 VDC ±150 mA ±1500 mA 735 mA 81% 220 µF
DMW24D12-625 ±12 VDC ±62.5 mA ±625 mA 726 mA 85% 220 µF
DMW24D15-500
24 VDC
(9 ~ 36 VDC)
±15 VDC ±50 mA ±500 mA
25mA (typ)
787 mA
40mA (typ)
86% 220 µF
DMW48S3.3-3000 3.3 VDC 300 mA 3000 mA 26 mA 78% 470 µF
DMW48S5-3000 5 VDC 300 mA 3000 mA 381 mA 82% 470 µF
DMW48S5.1-3000 5.1 VDC 300 mA 3000 mA 368 mA 81% 470 µF
DMW48S12-1250 12 VDC 125 mA 1250 mA 363 mA 85% 470 µF
DMW48S15-1000 15 VDC 100 mA 1000 mA 386 mA 86% 470 µF
DMW48D5-1500 ±5 VDC ±150 mA ±1500 mA 368 mA 81% 220 µF
DMW48D12-625 ±12 VDC ±62.5 mA ±625 mA 363 mA 85% 220 µF
DMW48D15-500
48 VDC
(18 ~ 75 VDC)
±15 VDC ±50 mA ±500 mA